

July 30, 2026

To,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400 001
Ref: BSE Scrip Code – 544718

To,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai – 400 051
Ref: Symbol – PNGSREVA

Sub: Publication of Unaudited Financial Results in Newspaper

Dear Sir/ Madam,

We would like to inform you that the Board of Directors at its meeting held on July 29, 2026 have approved the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026.

■ Copies of Unaudited Financial Results, published in newspapers – ‘Financial Express’ and ‘Loksatta’ on July 30, 2026 are enclosed herewith.

Kindly take this on your records please.

Thanking You.

■ For **PNGS Reva Diamond Jewellery Limited**

Kirti Vaidya
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
ICSI M. No. A31430

PNGS Reva Diamond Jewellery Limited

(Formerly known as Gadgil Metals & Commodities)

CIN - L32111PN2024PLC236494 | GST Number - 27AAPCP2937H1Z0

Regd Address:- Abhiruchi Mall, 59/1c, Wadgaon Budruk, Sinhagad Road, Pune - 411041

contact@revabypng.com | Toll free: 1800-233-0333 | www.revabypng.com / www.revadiamonds.com



Vedanta Oil and Gas Limited (Formerly known as MALCO Energy Limited)
Regd. Office: C-103, Atul Projects - Corporate Avenue, New Link Road, Chakala, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400093, Maharashtra, India
CIN : U06100MH2001PLC428719*

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results
for the Quarter Ended 30 June, 2026

(₹ in Crore, except as stated)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2026	Quarter ended 30.06.2025
1	Revenue from continuing operations	2,507	2,311
2	Net profit/(loss) from continuing operations for the period (before exceptional items, taxes, non-controlling interests)	114	(6)
3	Net (loss) from continuing operations for the period after exceptional items (before taxes and non-controlling interests)	(327)	(6)
4	Net (loss) from continuing operations after taxes, non-controlling interests	(152)	(15)
5	Net profit/(loss) from discontinued operations after taxes, non-controlling interests	1,097	(88)
6	Net profit/(loss) from continuing and discontinued operations after taxes, non-controlling interests	945	(103)
7	Total Comprehensive Income after non-controlling interests [Comprising Profit / (loss) (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]**	1,022	(89)
8	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 1 each)	391	5
9	Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (₹)		
	- Basic	2.42	(0.26)
	- Diluted	2.42	(0.26)

** includes continuing and discontinued operations

- a) The above consolidated results of Vedanta Oil and Gas Limited (formerly known as MALCO Energy Limited) ("the Company") and its subsidiary ("the Group") for the quarter ended 30th June 2026 have been reviewed by the Audit and Risk Management Committee at its meeting and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 29th July, 2026 respectively. The statutory auditors have carried out a limited review of these results and issued an unmodified conclusion.
- b) The Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench, vide its order dated 16th December 2025, approved the Scheme of Arrangement inter-alia amongst Vedanta Limited, the Group and their respective shareholders and creditors under Sections 230 to 232 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 ("Scheme"), providing for the demerger of the Oil and Gas Undertaking of Vedanta Limited ("Demerged Undertaking") into the Group on a going concern basis.

The Scheme became effective on 1st May 2026 ("Effective Date"), which is also the Appointed Date of the Scheme. Consequent to the scheme becoming effective, the Demerged Undertaking was transferred to and vested in the Group and has been accounted for in accordance with the accounting treatment prescribed under the Scheme and the applicable provisions of Ind AS. The assets, liabilities and reserves pertaining to the Demerged Undertaking have been recognised in the books of the Group with effect from the Effective Date.

Pursuant to the Scheme on 4th May 2026, the Group approved allotment of 391,03,88,057 equity shares of face value of ₹1 each to the eligible shareholders of Vedanta Limited in accordance with the Share Entitlement Ratio and the Group ceased to be a subsidiary of Vedanta Limited.

The difference between the book value of net assets and reserves in the books of the Group and the consideration has been credited to the capital reserve. Further, the existing share capital as on the effective date has been cancelled pursuant to the Scheme and the resultant impact has been adjusted in capital reserve thereto. Consequently, the credit balance remaining in the capital reserve has been transferred to the securities premium.

- c) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2026, filed with the Stock Exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2026, are available on the Stock Exchanges' websites (www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com), Company's web-page <https://www.vedantaoilandgas.com/investor-relations> and can also be accessed by scanning the below Quick Response code.

Place: Barmer
Date: 29 July, 2026



SCAN the QR Code
to view full results

By the Order of Board

Sd/-
Jim Johnny Gast
Whole-time Director

*The Company is in the process of updating the CIN number.

www.vedantaoilandgas.com

[in](#) [cairn-Vedanta-oil-and-gas](#) [f](#) [CairnVedantaOilAndGas](#) [@](#) [cairn_vedantaoilandgas](#) [X](#) [Cairn_Vedanta](#) [v](#) [Cairn_VedantaOilAndGas](#)



LEGACY OF TRUST.
A CULTURE OF PERFORMANCE.

As India accelerates its infrastructure transformation, steel remains fundamental to building cities, homes, and renewable energy ecosystems. However, the sector is operating in an increasingly complex environment marked by volatile prices, changing import patterns, and heightened sustainability imperatives. Success now depends on more than scale; it requires brand trust, product consistency, and deep market access. Backed by its' asset-light franchise model, Kamdhenu is well positioned to harness these advantages, translating enduring demand into profitable and sustainable growth.

KAMDHENU LIMITED

CIN: L27101HR1994PLC092205

Regd. Office: 2nd Floor, Tower-A, Building No.9, DLF Cyber City, Phase-III, Gurugram - 122 002
Phone: 0124-4604500, Email: cs@kamdhenulimited.com, Website: www.kamdhenulimited.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE, 2026

(₹ in lakhs except earning per share)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		30 June, 2026	31 March, 2026	30 June, 2025	31 March, 2026
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income	23,074.39	19,940.61	20,439.61	77,469.59
2	Profit before tax for the period/year	3,642.86	2,435.29	2,859.03	10,552.29
3	Net profit after tax for the period/year	2,868.81	1,742.97	2,142.39	7,835.27
4	Total comprehensive Income for the period/year [comprising profit for the period/year (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	2,884.67	1,246.00	2,205.41	7,515.21
5	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 1 each)	2,818.83	2,818.83	2,813.83	2,818.83
6	Earnings per share in rupees: (not annualised)				
	- Basic (in ₹)	1.02	0.62	0.76	2.78
	- Diluted (in ₹)	1.02	0.56	0.76	2.72

Notes:

- 1 The above Financial Results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of Kamdhenu Limited at their respective meetings held on 29 July, 2026. The unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June, 2026 have been limited reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the company website www.kamdhenulimited.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Kamdhenu Limited

Sd/-

(Satish Kumar Agarwal)
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00005981

Place: Gurugram
Date: 29 July, 2026



PNGS Reva Diamond Jewellery Limited

CIN:L32111PN2024PLC236494

Abhiruchi Mall, 59/1C, Wadgaon Budruk, Sinhgad Road, Pune, Maharashtra, India, 411041

Website: www.revabypng.com ; Email: investor@revabypng.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026
pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

(INR Million, except earnings per share)

Particulars	Three Months Ended			Year Ended
	For Quarter ending June 30, 2026	For Quarter ending March 31, 2026	For Quarter ending June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
Revenue from operations	1179.73	1381.26	537.49	4390.28
Profit before Exceptional Item and Tax	363.98	287.42	98.47	864.72
Profit after Exceptional Item and Tax	272.10	214.09	74.48	646.55
other Comprehensive Income, net of Tax	(0.12)	(0.29)	(0.31)	(0.44)
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising of Profit After Tax and other Comprehensive Income After Tax)	271.98	213.80	74.17	646.11
Earnings per equity share	-	-	-	-
1) Basic (INR)	8.58	8.40	3.41	28.41
2) Diluted (INR)	8.58	8.40	3.41	28.41
Paid up Equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	316.98	316.98	218.66	316.98
Other Equity				4835.02

Notes: -

1. The above financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 have been reviewed and approved by the Audit Committee and the Board of Directors of the Company at the meetings held on July 29, 2026. The financial results have been subject to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company, who have issued an unmodified conclusion on the same. The full format of the unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.revabypng.com) or can be accessed by scanning QR code given below.
2. The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Ind AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015.
3. The Company is engaged in the business of trading diamond jewellery, platinum jewellery and other precious stones. The Chief Operating Decision Maker ("CODM") evaluates the Company's performance and allocates resources based on the analysis of the various performance indicator of the Company as a single unit. Therefore, there is no reportable segment for the Company as per the requirements of Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments". Further, Company has operations only in India and there is no single customer or customer group who accounts for more than 10% of the total revenue of the Company.
4. The figures for quarter ended March 31, 2026 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of full financial year and published year to date unaudited figures for the nine months period ended December 31, 2025, which were subject to limited review by statutory auditors.
5. The figures for the quarter ended June 30, 2025 are based on audited special purpose financial statements on which statutory auditors of the Company had issued an unmodified opinion vide their audit report dated October 18, 2025.
6. During the financial year ended March 31, 2026 the Company had completed the Initial Public Offering (IPO) and the details of utilisation of the net IPO proceeds is summarised below.

Objects as per the Prospectus Document	Amount to be Utilised	Amount Utilised upto June 30, 2026	Un-utilized amount as on June 30, 2026 #
Funding expenditure towards setting-up of 15 New Stores	2865.64	404.88	2460.76
Marketing and promotional expenses related to the launch of the 15 New Stores, aimed at enhancing local brand awareness and visibility of the flagship brand "Reva"	354.00	4.61	349.39
General corporate purposes	271.59	236.11	35.48
Total	3491.23	645.60	2845.63

#IPO proceeds which are unutilised as on June 30, 2026 were temporarily retained in fixed deposits and monitoring account.
7. Previous period/ year figures have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
PNGS Reva Diamond Jewellery Limited

Sd/-
Govind Gadgil
Chairman & Director
DIN: 00616617
Place: Pune
Date : 29-07-2026



साध्या रक्तचाचणीद्वारे क्षयरोगाचे निदान शक्य



नवी दिल्ली : जगभरात मृत्यूचे प्रमुख कारण ठरणान्या क्षयरोगाचे (टीबी) निदान आता साध्या रक्तचाचणीद्वारे कोणत्याही टप्प्यात अधिक अचूकपणे करता येऊ शकते, असा दावा संशोधकांनी केला आहे. संसर्गाचे प्रमाण कितीही असले तरी या रक्तचाचणीत निदान होत असल्याचे या नव्या संशोधनात स्पष्ट झाले आहे.

सध्या क्षयरोगाचे निदान करण्यासाठी फुफ्फुसातून बाहेर पडणाऱ्या ‘कफा’च्या नमुन्याची तपासणी केली जाते. मात्र, संसर्गाच्या प्रारंभिक टप्प्यात किंवा शरीरात जिवाणूंचे प्रमाण कमी

FCNR ठेवीवर आकर्षक व्याजदर

5 वर्षे	6.60%
4-5 वर्षे	6.25%
3-4 वर्षे	6.15%

असलेल्या अनेक रुग्णांना ‘कफ’ देता येत नाही. त्यामुळे त्या नमुन्याशिवाय निदान होणाऱ्या विश्वासाहं चाचणीची गरज होती. त्यानुसार नव्याने विकसित केलेल्या जैवसंवेदकाच्या साहाय्याने क्षयरोग निर्माण करणाऱ्या जिवाणूपासून

तयार होणारा ‘ईसॅट-६’ हा घटक शोधण्यात आला, असे तैवानमधील तैपेई व्हेटरन्स जनरल हॉस्पिटलचे संशोधनप्रमुख डॉ. शेंग-वेई पॅन यांनी कलिफोर्नियातील संशोधकांच्या एका बैठकीत स्पष्ट केले.

या नव्या रक्तचाचणीत संसर्ग नसलेल्या, पण रुग्णांच्या संपर्कात आलेल्या व्यक्तींमध्ये ‘ईसॅट-६’ घटकाचे प्रमाण सर्वात कमी, सुप्त क्षयरोग असलेल्यांमध्ये मध्यम, तर सक्रिय रुग्णांमध्ये सर्वाधिक आढळले. या चाचणीबाबत पुढील टप्प्यात व्यापक वैद्यकीय अभ्यास होणार आहे. त्याद्वारे क्षयरोगाचे लवकर निदान झाल्यास प्रतिजैविक उपचारांद्वारे तो पूर्णपणे बरा होऊ शकतो, असेही संशोधकांनी यावेळी अधोरेखित केले.

लोकसत्ता प्रतिनिधी

पुणे : ‘शहरातील रस्ते दुरुस्ती करण्यासाठी कोट्यवधी रुपयांचा निधी खर्च केल्यानंतरही रस्त्यांची अवस्था अतिशय दयनीय झालेली आहे. शहरात सुरू असलेल्या मध्यम स्वरूपाच्या पावसांनेच महापालिकेच्या कारभाराची पोलखोल केली असून, रस्त्यामध्ये खड्डे आहेत, की खड्ड्यातून रस्ता आहे, अशी स्थिती निर्माण झाली आहे,’ असा आरोप करून बुधवारी विरोधी पक्षाच्या सदस्यांनी महापालिकेच्या सर्वसाधारण सभेत आंदोलन केले. वारंवार तक्रारी करूनही तसेच प्रशासनातील संबंधित अधिकाऱ्यांना रस्त्यांवरील खड्ड्यांचे फोटो पाठवूनही त्याची दखल घेतली जात नसल्याने प्रशासनाचा निषेध करण्यात आला. महापालिकेची सर्वसाधारण सभा बुधवारी महापालिकेच्या नवीन इमारतीमधील हिंदवी स्वराज्याचे संस्थापक श्री छत्रपती शिवाजी महाराज सभागृहात झाली. सभेला सुरुवात होताच विरोधी पक्ष

असलेल्या राष्ट्रवादी काँग्रेस (अजित पवार), काँग्रेस, राष्ट्रवादी काँग्रेस (शरद पवार) तसेच शिवसेना (ठाकरे) पक्षाच्या सदस्यांनी महापौरांच्या समोर असलेल्या मोकळ्या जागेत धाव घेऊन रस्त्यांवर पडलेल्या खड्ड्यांवर आंदोलन सुरू केले. हातात फलक फडकावत नगरसेवकांनी महापालिका प्रशासन आणि सत्ताधारी पक्षाच्या कारभारावर टीका केली. जोरदार घोषणाबाजी केली. या आंदोलनामुळे काही काळ सभेचे कामकाज विस्कळीत झाले. पर्यावरण सद्यःस्थिती अहवाल सर्वसाधारण सभेत सादर केला जाणार होता. हा विषय पुकारण्यापूर्वीच विरोधी पक्षनेते नीलेश निकम, काँग्रेसचे गटनेते चंदू कदम, राष्ट्रवादी काँग्रेस (शरद पवार) पक्षाचे गटनेते काका चव्हाण, शिवसेना (ठाकरे पक्षाचे) गटनेते नितीन गावडे यांच्यासह तिन्ही पक्षाच्या नगरसेवकांनी महापौर मंजूषा नागपुरे यांच्या आसनासमोरील जागेत जमा होऊन आंदोलन केले.



रस्त्यांवर पडलेल्या खड्ड्यांच्या निषेधार्थ विरोधी पक्षाच्या नगरसेवकांनी हातात विविध मागण्यांचे फलक घेऊन सभागृहात ठिय्या दिला. विरोधकांनी शहरातील रस्त्यांची अत्यंत दयनीय अवस्था झाल्याचा आरोप केला. पावसामुळे मुख्य तसेच अंतर्गत रस्त्यांवर मोठ्या प्रमाणात खड्डे पडले असून, दररोज अपघात घडत आहेत. वाहतूक कोंडी, वाहनांचे नुकसान आणि नागरिकांचा वाढता मनस्ताप याकडे प्रशासनाने पूर्णपणे दुर्लक्ष

केल्याचा आरोप करत तातडीने सर्व खड्डे बुजविण्याची मागणी करण्यात आली. वारंवार तक्रारी करूनही प्रभावी उपाययोजना होत नसल्याने अखेर सभागृहात आंदोलन करण्याची वेळ आल्याचे विरोधी नगरसेवकांनी सांगितले. ‘रस्त्यांच्या दुरुवस्थेस जबाबदार अधिकाऱ्यांवर कारवाई करावी, खड्डेमुक्त पुण्यासाठी कालबद्ध कृती आराखडा जाहीर करावा आणि नागरिकांना सुरक्षित रस्ते उपलब्ध करून द्यावेत,’ अशी मागणीही या वेळी करण्यात आली. सभेच्या सुरुवातीलाच झालेल्या या आक्रमक

आंदोलनामुळे काही काळ कामकाज ठप्प झाले. त्यानंतर वातावरण शांत झाल्यावर सभेच्या नियमित कामकाजाला सुरुवात करण्यात आली.



FREE हेल्थ चेकअप - आजच नाव नोंदवा

सतत थकवा जाणवतोय?

डॉ. रुचाज् तन्वी हर्बल्स क्लिनिक आणि नवतेज पंचकर्म सेंटर

9082911530

पुणे महापालिकेच्या पाण्यावर

८१ लाख लोक अवलंबून

पर्यावरण सद्यःस्थिती अहवालात प्रदूषणासह मूलभूत समस्यांवर बोट

लोकसत्ता प्रतिनिधी

पुणे : महापालिकेची जुनी हद्द, समाविष्ट ३४ गावे आणि ‘चल लोकसंख्ये’सह शहरातील सुमारे ८१ लाख ६४ हजार लोकसंख्या पाण्यासाठी महापालिकेवर अवलंबून असेल, असा अंदाज महापालिकेच्या पर्यावरण सद्यःस्थिती अहवालामध्ये वर्तविण्यात आला आहे. शहरातील वायू, जल प्रदूषणाच्या समस्या कायम असून, वाहतूक कोंडीची समस्याही उग्र रूप घेत असल्याचे अहवालातून समोर आले आहे. महापालिकेच्या पर्यावरण विभागाने २०२५-२६ चा पर्यावरण स्थिती अहवाल सादर केला. यावर पुढील महिन्यात सर्वसाधारण सभेत चर्चा होणार आहे. या अहवालानुसार, पुणे महापालिकेत नव्याने ३४ गावे समाविष्ट झाल्यामुळे किती लोकसंख्या वाढेल, याचा अंदाज बांधण्यासाठी महापालिकेने तज्ज्ञ सल्लागाराची नियुक्ती केली होती. त्यांनी २०११ची जनगणना आणि अन्य शास्त्रीय पद्धतीचा अवलंब करून, ३४ गावांमध्ये १९ लाख १० हजार ५०७ लोकसंख्या असेल, असा अंदाज व्यक्त केला. त्यामुळे महापालिकेची जुनी हद्द, ३४ समाविष्ट गावे आणि चल लोकसंख्या (फ्लोटिंग लोकसंख्या) अशी एकूण ८१ लाख ६४ हजार ८६८ लोकसंख्या पाणीपुरवठ्यासाठी महापालिकेवर अवलंबून असेल, असा अंदाज व्यक्त केला आहे.

या अहवालानुसार, शहरातील हवेमध्ये ‘पीएम २.५’ आणि नायट्रोजन डायऑक्साइडच्या पातळीत हळूहळू वाढ होत आहे. रस्त्यांवर वाढणारी वाहनांची शहरात अतिसाराचे साडेऊन हजार रुग्ण

● शहरात विषमज्वर, विषाणूजन्य कावीळ, कॉलरा आणि जिवाणूजन्य आमोश या चारही रोगांच्या एकत्रित रुग्णसंख्येच्या जवळपास चारपट रुग्ण हे केवळ तीव्र अतिसाराचे असल्याचे महापालिकेने तयार केलेल्या पर्यावरणाच्या सद्यःस्थिती अहवालामध्ये स्पष्ट करण्यात आले आहे.

● शहरात २०२५ मध्ये अतिसाराचे ९ हजार ५९९ रुग्ण आढळले. अहवालामध्ये शहरातील पिण्याच्या पाण्याच्या गुणवत्तेबाबत गंभीर चिंता व्यक्त करण्यात आली. तीव्र अतिसार (एडीडी) ९ हजार ५९९, विषाणूजन्य कावीळ ९३५, विषमज्वर ९९०, आमोश ९७९, कॉलरा ९ अशा रुग्णांची नोंद झाली आहे.

दररोज ५२.२ कोटी लिटर पाण्याची गळती

शहराच्या पाणी वितरणातील गळतीमुळे ५२.२९९ कोटी लिटर पाणी दररोज वाया जाते. शहराची पाण्याची गरज २९.०३ टीएमसी इतकी आहे. मात्र, ९६.२६ टीएमसी इतकाच पाणी कोटा मंजूर आहे. त्यामुळे पाणीटंचाई टाळण्यासाठी पाणीगळती रोखणे हा सर्वात महत्त्वाचा मुद्दा ठरणार आहे.

रस्त्यांचा श्वास कोंडला !

‘शहरातील रस्त्यांवर वाहनांची संख्या ज्या गतीने वाढत आहे, त्या प्रमाणात रस्त्यांची क्षमता वाढलेली नाही. त्यामुळे वाहतूककोंडीबरोबरच पादचारी आणि सायकलस्वारांसाठी उपलब्ध जागेवरही परिणाम होत आहे. गेल्या सहा वर्षांत नव्या वाहननोंदणीची संख्या दुपटीहून अधिक वाढली आहे. २०२०-२९ मध्ये वर्षाला ९ लाख ४७ हजार वाहनांची नव्याने नोंद होत होती. तर २०२५-२६ मध्ये ३ लाख ४६ हजारांवर पोहोचली आहे.

पायी चालणे, पदपथांना पसंती

महापालिकेने नागरिकांकडून केलेल्या सर्वेक्षणांमध्ये पायी चालणे आणि सायकल वापरण्यासाठी नागरिकांनी पसंती दाखविली आहे. सलग आणि अखंड पदपथांची मागणी (७३ टक्के नागरिकांनी केली आहे.

जलप्रदूषण कायम

अहवालानुसार, शहरातून वाहणाऱ्या मुळा-मुठा नदीसह प्रमुख जलस्रोतांच्या पाण्याच्या गुणवत्तेत गेल्या काही वर्षांमध्ये मोठी घसरण झाली. नदीसह शहरातील पाषाण तलाव, कात्रज तलाव आणि कात्रज राजीव गांधी प्रणििसंग्रहालयातील जलाशयांच्या पाण्याच्या गुणवत्तेत ऱ्हास झाला. नदी प्रदूषण रोखण्यासाठी महापालिकेकडून मुळा-मुठा प्रदूषण निर्मूलन प्रकल्प राबविला जात असून, या प्रकल्पाला ९९०.२६ कोटी रुपयांची प्रशासकीय मान्यता देण्यात आली आहे.

संख्या, नदीत सोडले जाणारे दूषित पाणी, वाढणारी बांधकामे, वाढते औद्योगिकीकरण यामुळे प्रदूषणात वाढ होत आहे. प्रदूषणावर नियंत्रण मिळवण्यासाठी व्यावसायिक आस्थापनांना स्वच्छ ईंधनाचा वापर बंधनकारक करणे, उघड्यावर कचरा जाळण्यास बंदी घालणे आणि मोठ्या बांधकाम प्रकल्पांवर सेन्सर आधारित धूळ निरीक्षण यंत्रणा बसवण्यासारखे उपाय केले जात आहेत.



On the Occasion of Raksha Bandhan Presenting

Silk India

Opening Today

SONAL HALL

From : 30th July to 09th Aug. 2026

Products on Display - Orissa : Sambhalpuri Ikkat Silk Saree, Bihar : Oraginic Tassar Silk Sarees, Suit & Stoles, Assam : Muga & Eri Silk Sarees, Karnataka : Creap Silk, Georgette Silk, Arini Silk & Printed Sarees, Tamilnadu : Kanjeevaram Silk Sarees & Designer Fancy Sarees, Andhra Pradesh : Dharmavara, Uppada, Gadwal, Mangalagiri & Pochampalli Sarees, Uttar Pradesh : Mulbari Silk, Jamdani, Jamavar Silk Sarees & Chiffon Silk, Maharashtra : Designer Dress materials: Chhattisgarh : Exclusive Raw Silk Sarees, Kosa Silk, Tassar Suit & Duppatta, Madhya Pradesh : Maheswari, Chanderi Silk Sarees & Suit, West Bengal : Baluchari, Dhaka Masli, Gicha Sarees, Boutique Sarees, Kantha Sarees, Zordoshi, Jammu & Kashmir : Chinon Silk, Tady Silk, Printed Sarees, Pashmina Shawls & Suit, Rajasthan : Kota Silk, Hand Block Print Dress & Sarees, Punjab : Fulkari Dress and many more...

All Credit & Debit Cards Accepted Call: 9411650346

मसाले चव उभ्या महाराष्ट्राची!

मसाले चव उभ्या महाराष्ट्राची!

PNGS Reva Diamond Jewellery Limited

CIN:L32111PN2024PLC236494

Abhiruchi Mall, 59/1C, Wadgaon Budruk, Sinhgad Road, Pune, Maharashtra, India, 411041

Website: www.revabypng.com ; Email: investor@revabypng.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Particulars	Three Months Ended			Year Ended
	For Quarter ending June 30, 2026	For Quarter ending March 31, 2026	For Quarter ending June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
Revenue from operations	1179.73	1381.26	537.49	4390.28
Profit before Exceptional Item and Tax	363.98	287.42	98.47	864.72
Profit after Exceptional Item and Tax	272.10	214.09	74.48	646.55
other Comprehensive Income, net of Tax	(0.12)	(0.29)	(0.31)	(0.44)
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising of Profit After Tax and other Comprehensive Income After Tax)	271.98	213.80	74.17	646.11
Earnings per equity share	-	-	-	-
1) Basic (INR)	8.58	8.40	3.41	28.41
2) Diluted (INR)	8.58	8.40	3.41	28.41
Paid up Equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	316.98	316.98	218.66	316.98
Other Equity				4835.02

Notes: -

- The above financial results for the quarter ended June 30,2026 have been reviewed and approved by the Audit Committee and the Board of Directors of the Company at the meetings held on July 29, 2026. The financial results have been subject to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company, who have issued an unmodified conclusion on the same. The full format of the unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.revabypng.com) or can be accessed by scanning QR code given below.
- The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Ind AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act,2013, read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015.
- The Company is engaged in the business of trading diamond jewellery, platinum jewellery and other precious stones. The Chief Operating Decision Maker ("CODM") evaluates the Company's performance and allocates resources based on the analysis of the various performance indicator of the Company as a single unit. Therefore, there is no reportable segment for the Company as per the requirements of Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments". Further, Company has operations only in India and there is no single customer or customer group who accounts for more than 10% of the total revenue of the Company.
- The figures for quarter ended March 31, 2026 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of full financial year and published year to date unaudited figures for the nine months period ended December 31, 2025, which were subject to limited review by statutory auditors.
- The figures for the quarter ended June 30, 2025 are based on audited special purpose financial statements on which statutory auditors of the Company had issued an unmodified opinion vide their audit report dated October 18, 2025.
- During the financial year ended March 31, 2026 the Company had completed the Initial Public Offering (IPO) and the details of utilisation of the net IPO proceeds is summarised below.

Objects as per the Prospectus Document	Amount to be Utilised	Amount Utilised upto June 30, 2026	Un-utilized amount as on June 30, 2026 #
Funding expenditure towards setting-up of 15 New Stores	2865.64	404.88	2460.76
Marketing and promotional expenses related to the launch of the 15 New Stores, aimed at enhancing local brand awareness and visibility of the flagship brand "Reva"	354.00	4.61	349.39
General corporate purposes	271.59	236.11	35.48
Total	3491.23	645.60	2845.63

#IPO proceeds which are unutilised as on June 30, 2026 were temporarily retained in fixed deposits and monitoring account.

7. Previous period/ year figures have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
PNGS Reva Diamond Jewellery Limited

Sd/-
Govind Gadgil
Chairman & Director
DIN: 00616617
Place: Pune
Date : 29-07-2026

